
1 Month 3 Months 6 Months 1 Year 3 Years Since Fund's Inception YTD

Fund -1.28 -1.14 1.31 5.42 N/A -8.50 1.31

Benchmark 1.69 2.14 8.13 14.91 13.99 10.72 8.13

Fund Benchmark

CAGR -3.38% 4.02%

Estimated VaR (95%) 0.95% 1.05%

Annualized Volatility 8.53% 12.54%

Max Drawdown -16.23% -19.11%

Sharpe Ratio -0.40 0.32

Sortino Ratio -0.77 0.61

Correlation to SPY
(Monthly)

0.42 0.99

Gross Exposure 132.78%

Net Exposure 97.62%

Net Beta-Adjusted
Exposure

96.86%

Long Exposure 115.20%

Short Exposure 17.58%

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec YEAR

2024 -2.51 2.15 2.90 -3.15 3.40 -1.28 1.31

2023 2.72 -2.40 -3.00 -0.01 -1.96 0.51 2.47 -2.93 -0.74 -1.76 2.72 4.45 -0.29

2022 -4.78 0.03 -0.04 -1.08 -0.33 -1.55 -3.21 -0.50 -1.58 -2.54 4.78 0.78 -9.86

2021 0.49 0.49
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https://easy.seccom.com.my:8222/entityprofile/6793a256-b063-417f-b603-fe6579bd0646
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jason-lee-cfa-36455a2
https://easy.seccom.com.my:8222/individualprofile/7f702497-2ebd-4c75-90c2-0dd8be71020e


1.31%

2.71%

2.71%

5.57%

14.96%

15.81%

18.46%

19.70%

21.17%

30.38%

1.31%

2.71%

2.71%

5.57%

14.96%

15.81%

18.46%

14.50%

21.17%

0.42%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35%

Digital
Assets

Government	Bonds

Natural
Resources

Real	Estate	&
Infrastructure	Assets

Precious
Metals

Private	Equity
Replication

Corporate	Bonds

U.S.	Equity

Global	Equity
(ex.	U.S.)

Absolute
Returns

Gross Net

Exposure	/	NAV

https://ers.seccom.com.my/public/CompanyGeneralInfo.aspx?LicenceID=38244
https://crosslightcapital.com/

